KAWM;ZN Know Your Numbers

ACtiVitiES Follow the instructions to complete the activity.

NAME

DATE

Complete the statements by writing the correct number in the box.

1.

George Gipp began playing at Notre Dame
in this year.

Brady Quinn holds the Fighting Irish record for
most career touchdowns, with this many from
2003 to 2006.

In 2017, the average athletic scholarship per
football player in the Football Bowl Subdivision
(FBS) was about this much money.

Knute Rockne coached until 1930 and built
Notre Dame into a national powerhouse
during this many seasons with the team.

The stadium has a seating capacity of
this many people.

Quarterback Joe Theismann had this many passing
yards in a 1970 game, breaking the school record

for passing yards.

Notre Dame’s first bowl game was the Rose Bowl

versus Stanford University in 1925. They did not
play in another bowl for this many years.

Inside College Football

Notre Dame Fighting Irish l:ao%e

Reference: All Pages

13

526

80,795

45

101

1917

36,000

LIGHTBOX

©2020 Lightbox Learning. All rights reserved.
www.openlightbox.com



	name: 
	Date_af_date: 
	box 1-1: 
	box 1-2: 
	box 1-3: 
	box 1-4: 
	box 1-5: 
	box 1-6: 
	box 1-7: 


