

Know Your NumbersFollow the instructions to complete the activity.

DATE DATE

Complete the statements by writing the correct number in the box.

1.	George Gipp began playing at Notre Dame in this year.	13
2.	Brady Quinn holds the Fighting Irish record for most career touchdowns, with this many from 2003 to 2006.	526
3.	In 2017, the average athletic scholarship per football player in the Football Bowl Subdivision (FBS) was about this much money.	80,795
4.	Knute Rockne coached until 1930 and built Notre Dame into a national powerhouse during this many seasons with the team.	45
5.	The stadium has a seating capacity of this many people.	101
6.	Quarterback Joe Theismann had this many passing yards in a 1970 game, breaking the school record for passing yards.	1917
7.	Notre Dame's first bowl game was the Rose Bowl versus Stanford University in 1925. They did not	36,000

Page

1 of 1



play in another bowl for this many years.